JWBS-16B, 16" Bandsaw

Product Images

Description

The one-of-a-kind JWBS-16B 16" Bandsaw with TSC has a triangular design that provides
superior column rigidity. The triangular column keeps the bandsaw from flexing as it tackles
tough applications. The JWBS-16B is packed with features such as the European style adjustable
carbide blade guides, 8-spoke precision computer balanced band wheels, dual locking cabinet
doors, blade tracking adjustment window, and micro-adjustable lower blade guide.

7/18/25
https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-16b-16-bandsaw



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-16b-16-bandsaw

Additional Information

Stock Number

Band Saw Size/Wheel Diameter (In.)
Blade Speed (SFPM)

Cutting Capacity Height (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)
Motor Power (HP)

Prop 65

Table Height from Floor (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-16b-16-bandsaw

7087498B

16-1/2

3000

10

400

1/8

1-1/2

None

35

17 x 17

7/18/25


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-16b-16-bandsaw

