



JWBS-16B, 16" Bandsaw

Product Images

Description

The one-of-a-kind JWBS-16B 16" Bandsaw with TSC has a triangular design that provides superior column rigidity. The triangular column keeps the bandsaw from flexing as it tackles tough applications. The JWBS-16B is packed with features such as the European style adjustable carbide blade guides, 8-spoke precision computer balanced band wheels, dual locking cabinet doors, blade tracking adjustment window, and micro-adjustable lower blade guide.

Additional Information

Stock Number	708749B
Band Saw Size/Wheel Diameter (In.)	16-1/2
Blade Speed (SFPM)	3000
Cutting Capacity Height (In.)	10
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required (CFM)	400
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)	1/8
Motor Power (HP)	1-1/2
Prop 65	None
Table Height from Floor (In.)	35
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	17 x 17